BiE
Certificate
JfTPVma~iiE~~~!~£~ 7 ljO)~Jl:fE (:: J: LJ ~ a~iiE~~lO)~
itf:.r::~~ L -c (, '7a> t ()) e: a~6b ~*1*90)~a~~iE L *9 o
I hereby certify that the product mentioned below complies with the Requirements for the
Registration of Certification in the Rules for Operation.ofJET PVm Certification, Section 7.
~.~··fl~
Certificate Number:

PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PVl39-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
iiiiE-t-TJvO>~~ 1}~-:;*;:l:tl.1.J .:;*;:: .Y .A 7- .b. ~I±. .If:! llB ..:..11 Cl '''"'~ -,::;;
Type of Certified Model Nominal Maximum power Maximum System Voltage Factory Identification No.
GPM240-B-60 240W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM235-B-60 235W 1000V PV139 ..... a
GPM245-B-54 245W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM240-B-54 240W 1000V PV139-a
GPM235-B-54 235W 1000V PV139-a
GPM230-B-54 230W 1000V PV139-a
GPM225-B-54 225W 1000V PV139-a
GPM220-B-54 220W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM2l5-B-48 215W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM2l0-B-48 210W 1000V PV139-a
GPM205-B-48 205W 1000V PV139"""a
GPM200-B-48 200W 1000V PV139-a
GPM195-B-48 195W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM190-B-48 190W lOOOV PV139-a
1'1"113 II - 2
PV139-53201-1001